Lincat

( Y\ PHGBP8O/N - Lincat
Phoenix Free-standing
Gas Bratt Pan - 81 Litres -
20.0 kW

7

YPHOENIX

Solve cooking needs even at high
temperatures. Tilting bratt pan
designed to meet the daily needs of
small and medium sized restaurants,
the catering sector and centralised

cooking centres.

Large 80 litre capacity

° Perfect for bulk cooking in a variety of methods -

S~
A

allows users to braise, shallow fry or boil a variety of

food products in large quantities

@ Temperature control flexible from 45°C t0 295°C -
maximum flexibility to meet different caoking
needs

° Handwheel controlled manual tilting for a smooth
tilt

° Large pouring spout for easy emptying of the pan,
reducing mess

Specifications

° High thermal efficiency stainless steel tubular
burners

° AISI 304 grade stainless steel for uniform heat
distribution, perfect for high temperature
cooking

° Robust 12mm thick base

° Easy clean stainless steel design

Summary Power and Performance
Brand Lincat BTU per Hour
Range Phoenix Total Power kW
Power Type Gas Temperature Range °C
Gas Type Natura\('LPGJets supplied for onsite IP Rating

conversion) Temperature Control
Unit Type Free-standing
Available in UK Only No
UK Warranty 2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty
Export Warranty Contact your local dealer
GTIN 5056106121930

Capacity Weights and Dimensions

68,250
20
45-295
IPX4

Mechanical

Capacity Litres 81 Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Height (Internal) mm
Width (Internal) mm
Depth (Internal) mm
Net Weight Kg
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800
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200
698
564
140
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Supply Connections Shipping

Requires Installation Yes
Requires Electrical Supply Yes
Requires Hardwiring No
Gas Connection BSP 314"
Gas Consumption at full rate Natural 212
m? per Hour

Gas Consumption at full rate 1.58
Propane m? per Hour

Gas Pressure Natural mbar 20
Gas Pressure Propane mbar 28-30/37
Total heat input at full rate Natural 20

kW

Total heat input at full rate Propane 20

kW

Total heat input at full rate Natural 68,250
BTU per hour

Total heat input at full rate Propane 68,250
BTU per hour

Water Connection Pressure Bar 0.5-3
Water Connection 172"

Lincat mm

Lincat Limited Customer Care
Whisby Road, Tel: +44 1522 875600
Lincoln, LN6 307, Email: care@lincat.co.uk
United Kingdom

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION

Product Code: PHGBPSO/N

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

Export Customers

Tel: +44 1522 875536

Email: export@lincat.co.uk

Page Number: 2

180
115
87

107

Opening Hours
Monday - Friday:
8.30am - bpm
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