



PHGBP80/N - Lincat
Phoenix Free-standing
Gas Bratt Pan - 81 Litres 20.0 kW

Solve cooking needs even at high temperatures. Tilting bratt pan designed to meet the daily needs of small and medium sized restaurants, the catering sector and centralised cooking centres.

- Large 80 litre capacity
- Perfect for bulk cooking in a variety of methods allows users to braise, shallow fry or boil a variety of food products in large quantities
- Temperature control flexible from 45°C to 295°C maximum flexibility to meet different cooking needs
- Handwheel controlled manual tilting for a smooth tilt
- Large pouring spout for easy emptying of the pan, reducing mess

- High thermal efficiency stainless steel tubular burners
- AISI 304 grade stainless steel for uniform heat distribution, perfect for high temperature cooking
- Robust 12mm thick base
- Easy clean stainless steel design

Specifications						
Summary		Power and Performance				
Brand	Lincat	BTU per Hour	68,250			
Range	Phoenix	Total Power kW	20			
Power Type	Gas	Temperature Range °C	45-295			
Gas Type	Natural (LPG jets supplied for onsite	IP Rating	IPX4			
Cub Type	conversion)	Temperature Control	Mechanical			
Unit Type	Free-standing					
Available in UK Only	No					
UK Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty					
<b>Export Warranty</b>	Contact your local dealer					
GTIN	5056105121930					
Capacity		Weights and Dimensions				
Capacity Litres	81	Unit Height (External) mm	970			
		Unit Width (External) mm	800			

Сараспу		Weights and Dimensions		
Capacity Litres	81	Unit Height (External) mm	970	
		Unit Width (External) mm	800	
		Unit Depth (External) mm	900	
		Height (Internal) mm	200	
		Width (Internal) mm	698	
		Depth (Internal) mm	564	
		Net Weight Kg	140	
		Width (Internal) mm Depth (Internal) mm	698 564	





Supply Connections		Shipping		
Requires Installation	Yes	Packed Weight Kg	180	
Requires Electrical Supply	Yes	Packed Height cm	115	
Requires Hardwiring	No	Packed Width cm	87	
Gas Connection BSP	3/4"	Packed Depth cm	107	
Gas Consumption at full rate Natural m³ per Hour	2.12			
Gas Consumption at full rate Propane m³ per Hour	1.58			
Gas Pressure Natural mbar	20			
Gas Pressure Propane mbar	28-30/37			
Total heat input at full rate Natural kW	20			
Total heat input at full rate Propane kW	20			
Total heat input at full rate Natural BTU per hour	68,250			
Total heat input at full rate Propane BTU per hour	68,250			
Water Connection Pressure Bar	0.5-3			
Water Connection	1/2"			



**Lincat Limited** 

Whisby Road,

Lincoln, LN6 3QZ,

United Kingdom

**Company No:** 2175448

A member company of

**Customer Care** 

**Tel:** +44 1522 875500

Email: care@lincat.co.uk

**Export Customers** 

**Tel:** +44 1522 875536

Email: export@lincat.co.uk

**Opening Hours** 

Monday – Friday:

8.30am - 5pm